Well Plugging Record API NUMBER 15-079-20582 - 00 - 00 STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION K.A.R. -82-3-117 LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER 130 S. Market. Room 2078 TYPE OR PRINT Wichita, Kansas 67202 گال مود Ft. from North Line of Section NOTICE: Fill out completely and return West Line of Section 5/9/07 to Cons. Div. office within 30 days. Ft. from PORGPS SPOT LOCATION NW SW SE LEASE OPERATOR American Energies Corporation 3W Range ADDRESS 23 155 N Market, Suite 710 Section 15 Townshp Wichita, KS 67202 County Harvey CITY, STATE, ZIP 316-263-5785 Date Well Completed 3/3/84 PHONE # Date Plugging Commenced 3/26/07 Character of Well Gas (Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) **Date Plugging Completed** 3/29/07 The plugging proposal was approved on 3/29/07 (date) Mike Wilson, Kansas Corporation Commission's State Representative (KCC District Agent's Name) bν If not, is well log attached? On file with KCC Is ACO-1 Filed? On file with KCC 3350 T.D. 3350 Producing Formation(s) Mississippian Depth to Top 3252 Bottom Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS **CASING RECORD** CONTENT FROM TO SIZE PUT IN PULL OUT **FORMATION** Surface Water sands 282' 0' 8 5/8" 23# 282' None 3330' 4 1/2" None Production Gas Surface 3330' Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, feet to feet each set. from 3/26/07 Ran sand pump and hit @ 3315'. Put 120 gallons of sand down hole with water. 3/27/07 Ran bailer and hit sand @ 3201'. Spotted 2 bailer's of cement on top. Pulled slips out and tightened casing. Put jacks on and could not rip casing. 3/28/07 Shot casing off @ 644'. Pulled 15 its of 4 1/2" casing. Ran 18 its of 2 3/8" @ 553'. Spotted 35 sx cement. Pulled 7 its and let sit. Pumped 168 sx cement @ 338' and pulled tubing. Name of Plugging Contractor American Energies Corporation Licence No. 5399 Address 155 North Market, #710 City: Wichita State: Kansas Zip 67202 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation (Operator) COUNTY OF STATE OF KANSAS Sedgwick ,ss. (Employee of Operator or (Operator) of above described well, being first Alan L. DeGood, President duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Alan L. Degood, President, American Energies Corporation) (Address) 155 North Market, Suite 710 City: Wichita State: Kansas Zip 67202 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO me this day of 2007 1st May

MELINDA S. WOOTEN
Notary Public • State of Kanasas
My Appt. Empires 3-14-08

3/12/08

My Commission Expires:

Melinda S. Wooten, Notary Public

Form CP-4 Revised 12-92

RECEIVED CANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 0 7 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS





FIELD ORDER Nº C 031353

BOX 438 • HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060 316-524-1225

	DATE	- 3, 3	20 <u>\</u>
	Fig. 40 Wasse		
S AUTHORIZED BY:	WERE CO. L. WERE (NAME OF CUSTOMER)		
ddress	City	State	
o Treat Well s Follows: Lease	Well No Cus	stomer Order No	
ec. Twp. ange	County Hazvey	State	<u> </u>
It to be held liable for any dan plied, and no representations patment is payable. There will prinyoicing department in acco	consideration hereof it is agreed that Copeland Acid Service is to service or treat at own tage that may accrue in connection with said service or treatment. Copeland Acid Ser have been relied on, as to what may be the results or effect of the servicing or treating be no discount allowed subsequent to such date. 6% interest will be charged after 60 ordance with latest published price schedules. himself to be duly authorized to sign this order for well owner or operator.	vice has made no rep I said well. The consid	resentation, expressed Jeration of said service
HIS ORDER MUST BE SIGNED FORE WORK IS COMMENCED	Well Owner or Operator	Agen	
	vveii Owner or Operator		
CODE QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	AMOUNT
41100	Roma Chaza to also nell		700
4/1/1 208	Seck 60-40.00 Poz @ 803/59ck		1674 40
2//// 330	Extra gell to make 42 9 99 sack		8850
410 Brillian	3 3 m. Le		900
2,0			
}			
	<u> </u>	RECEIV	FD.º
		CANSAS CORPORATIO	N COMMISSION
	TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	MAY 07 2	2007
and whose the end proposed and the control of the c	g lage dan state and a state of the state of	CONSERVATION D	2 may a common march of age of a second of a common of a complying a common of a complying a common of
		WICHITA, K	S
4000 303	Bulk Charge		2160 °×
4)(27*4	Bulk Truck Miles Min Charge		150°
	Process License Fee onGallons		
	TOTAL BILL	ING	
	e material has been accepted and used; that the above service was pection, supervision and control of the owner, operator or his agent, where		
Copeland Representation	VO Crossen Rayl		
Station			
Remarks		er, Operator or Agent	
	NET 20 DAVS		

Page: 1

COPELAND

POST OFFICE BOX 438 HAYSVILLE, KS 67060 (316) 524-1225 (316) 524-1027 FAX

Acid & Cement

(620) 463-5161 FAX (620) 463-2104

BURRTON, KS

GREAT BEND, KS (620) 793-3366 FAX (620) 793-3536

INVOICE NUMBER: C031363-IN

BILL TO: AMERICAN ENERGIES CORP. 155 N MARKET #710 WICHITA, KS 67202

LEASE: EPP 1

DATE	ORDER	SALESMAN	ORDER DATE	PURCHASE	ORDER	SPECIAL INS	TRUCTIONS	
3/31/2007	031363	3/28/2007				NET 30		
QUANTITY	U/M	ITEM NO./DESCRIPTION			D/C	PRICE	EXTENSION	
1.00 208.00 3.00 3.00 208.00 136.36	EA SAX SK MI EA MI	60-40 POZ MIX EXTRA 4% GE PUMP TRUCK BULK CHARGE	L MILEAGE			700.00 8.05 9.50 3.00 1.25 1.10	700.00 1,674.40 28.50 9.00 260.00 150.00	
1.00	EA	15% FUEL SUF	SE IS NOT TAXABL	Y CHARGES C		RECEIV KANSAS CORPORATIO MAY 0 7 CONSERVATION WICHITA, 1	N COMMISSION 2007 DIVISION	
P.O. BOX 438 HAYSVILLE, KS 67060		COP-BUR			Net Invoice: Sales Tax: Invoice Total:	2,950.75 51.10 3,001.85		
RECEIVED BY		NET 30 DAYS				ilivoide Total.	3,001.00	

There will be a charge of 1.5% (18% annual rate) on all accounts over 30 days past due.

Total Due

PULLING UNIT #1